3.05.2013
REEDE

Eesti koondise katsevoistlused

03.-05.2013
Paadiklass Aeg Koht Nimi Aeg
N1x 16:00 1 Kaisa Pajsaulu 08:10,0
16:01 2 Karelia Raina 08:56,9
16:02 3 Mari Kodasmaa 09:15,2
16:03 4 Nele Kiilits 09:25,5
16:04 5 Siret Saarsalu 09:26,4
16:05 6 Helina Sakkarias 09:41,5
16:06 7 Miina Kask 09:50,2
16:07 Katlin Rebane DNS
M2- 16:08 Martin Laius
1 Karl Koppel 07:25,5
16:09 Oskar Kuzmin
2 Arnold Sanglepp 07:29,1
16:10 Kaarel Kusalp
3 Priidik Vilumaa 08:02,7
16:11 Madis Saluméae
Marek Meiesaar DNS
N2- 16:12 Karmen Alnek ]
1 Kadi Ainsaar 08:40,2
M1x 16:30 1 Tonu Endrekson 06:46,1
16:31 2 Allar Raja 06:56,0
16:32 3 Kaspar Taimsoo 06:56,8
16:33 4 Andrei Jamsa 07:05,2
16:34 5 Joosep Laos 07:33,8
16:35 6 Vladimir Latin 07:39,9
16:36 7 Kaur Kuslap 07:40,4
16:37 8 Geir Suursild 07:42,8
16:38 9 Juri-Mikk Udam 07:44,3
16:39 10 Sten-Erik Anderson 07:45,2
16:40 11 Tamor Bakhoff 08:10,7
16:41 12 Tarvi Suvi 08:21,4
13 Mihkel Pari DNS



4.05.2013

LAUPAEV Tix
Eelsoit |

Eelsoit |

M1x
Finaal A

Finaal B

M2-

Finaal

10:00

10:15

1.-2 finaali, 3.-.

10:30

10:45

11:00

o b WN R

1
2
3
4
5
6

Erli Matt

Kristel Tohu
Polina Varsavskaja
Anette Steinberg
Karoline Linekund
Keidi Kutt

Marliis Reinkort

Andra- Laura Meeksa

Uljana Borodatsova

Margaret Koort
Jessika Scholz
Karoli Loots

. vahesoitu

o Uk WN B

o Uk WN B

Tonu Endrekson
Kaspar Taimsoo
Andrei Jamsa
Joosep Laos
Vladimir Latin
Kaur Kuslap

Geir Suursild
Sten-Erik Anderson
Mihkel Pari
Jiiri-Mikk Udam
Tamor Bakhoff
Tarvi Suvi

Martin Laius
Karl Koppel
Oskar Kuzmin
Arnold Sanglepp
Madis Salumae
Marek Meiesaar
Kaarel Kusalp
Priidik Vilumaa

08:22,9
08:25,1
08:38,3
08:58,7
09:09,4
09:10,0

08:14,6
08:34,7
08:43,5
09:04,4
09:04,7
09:05,0

06:50,7
06:53,6
07:06,2
07:09,1
07:11,0
07:11,3

07:11,5
07:13,7
07:14,8
07:16,1
07:35,2
07:46,2
06:53,0
06:58,4

07:18,0

07:18,5

FA
FA

FA
FA



P1x

Eesloit | 11:15
Eesloit 11 11:30
Eelsoit 111 11:45
1. finaali A, 2.-..
N1x
Finaal A 12:00
Finaal B 12:15
M2x/M4-/Max
Finaal 17:00

N O b WN

o U WN R

1
2
3
4
5
6

Daniel Liik

Karl August Ruusalepp

Marko Laius
Markus Ritson
Kasper Jurimae
Rain Laidma
Andrei Vavilov

Andreas Linekund
Reimo Otter
Marko Pedak
Johann Poolak

Ilja Grigorjev
Silver Kasper

Erik Amor

Mark Felix Mumma
Andres Nops

Artur Veske

Nikita Konstantinov
Andrei Veidenbaum

vahesoitu

A W N PR

A W N R

Néps kollane kaart

Kaisa Pajsaulu
Karelia Raina
Mari Kodasmaa
Nele Kiilits

Katlin Rebane
Siret Saarsalu
Helina Sakkarias
Miina Kask

Jiri-Mikk Udam
Geir Suursild

Karl Koppel

Arnold Sanglepp
Oskar Kuzmin
Maritn Laius

Kaur Kuslap
Vladimir Latin
Sten-Erik Anderson
Joosep Laos

07:25,9
07:35,0
07:37,0
07:39,8
07:44,3
07:44,6
07:45,6

07:13,0
07:31,0
07:33,9
07:37,3
07:44,9
07:57,3

07:29,6
07:37,1
07:37,4
07:40,7
07:46,0
08:16,7

07:48,8
08:28,0
08:33,4
08:39,3

08:36,3
08:46,5
08:49,2
09:04,3

06:39,8

06:38,8

05:53,0

FA

FA

FA



5.05.2013
PUHAPAEV

N2X

Tix

Vahesoit |

Vahesoit Il

P1x
Vahesoit |

Vahesoit Il

Vahesoit Il

1. finaali A; 2.-3. finaali B

Tix
Finaal B

Finaal A

17:05

17:15

17:30

1. finaali A; 2.-..

17:45

18:00

18:15

10:30

10:45

A W N PR

1
2
3
4

Nele Kiiits
Kodasma
Miina Kask
Sakkarias

Uljana BorodatsSova
Anette Steinberg
Jessika Scholz
Karoline Linekund

Polina Varsavskaja
Keidi Kutt

Karoli Loots
Margaret Koort

Finaali B

o U WN R

ua b WN R

1
2
3
4
5

o Ul WN -

o Ul WN -

Artur Veske

Marko Pedak

Nikita Konstantinov
Karl August Ruusalepp
Rain Laidma

Silver Kasper

Reimo Otter
Ilja Grigorjev
Andres Nops
Markus Ritson
Andrei Vavilov

Johann Poolak
Mark Felix Mumma
Marko Laius

Kasper Jurimae
Andrei Veidenbaum

Jessika Scholz
Anette Steinberg
Karoli Loots
Margaret Koort
Karoline Linekund
Keidi Kutt

Marliis Reinkort

Erli Matt

Kristel Tohu

Polina Varsavskaja
Andra- Laura Meeksa
Uljana BorodatSova

Mari

Helina

DNS

07:41,3

07:52,0

08:33,1 FA
08:41,7
09:04,5
09:12,9

08:33,4 FA
08:53,0
08:57,4
09:07,7

07:31,8 FA
07:39,1
07:42,0
07:47,8
07:50,2
08:31,4

07:31,7 FA
07:33,6
07:40,0
07:49,9
07:57,6

07:38,5 FA
07:41,6
07:49,0
07:49,6
08:25,4

09:26,7
09:35,2
09:47,9
10:02,1
10:37,0

08:41,7 kollane kaart
08:44,7
08:49,2
08:56,8
09:11,1
09:45,9



Peakohtunik

P1x
Finaal B

Finaal A

P. Purge

11:00

11:15

o U WN R

o U WN R

Ilja Grigorjev

Mark Felix Mumma
Marko Pedak

Nikita Konstantinov
Marko Laius
Andres Nops

Andreas Liinekund
Daniel Liik

Artur Veske
Johann Poolak
Erik Amor

Reimo Otter

08:03,5 kollane kaart
08:05,5
08:08,2
08:10,8
08:11,7
08:13,2

08:00,2
08:07,9
08:15,0
08:15,5
08:18,0
08:27,3



